
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates' 

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are 

ready for Delivery.  
        

Date : 03.12.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 9 H JENA 
82492/202

4 
27.09.2024 

WP(C)/10604/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 0 M.K. RANA 
89533/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2940/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 0 M.K. RANA 
89538/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2906/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 0 M.K. RANA 
89539/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2974/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 0 M.K. RANA 
89540/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2910/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 0 M.K. RANA 
89541/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2888/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 0 M.K. RANA 
89542/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2941/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 0 M.K. RANA 
89543/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2925/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

9 0 M.K. RANA 
89544/202

4 
26.10.2024 WA/2911/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

10 16 M K SWAIN 
91267/202

4 
05.11.2024 

WP(C)/28177/202

2 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11 3 
K K 

MOHANTY 

92470/202

4 
07.11.2024 WP(C)/4382/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12 13 M BEHERA 
94490/202

4 
14.11.2024 

WP(C)/33760/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 



No-

5) 

13 13 M BEHERA 
94491/202

4 
14.11.2024 

WP(C)/33760/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

14 13 M BEHERA 
94492/202

4 
14.11.2024 

WP(C)/33760/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

15 105 T SWAIN 
95111/202

4 
18.11.2024 WP(C)/6100/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16 92 P K MISHRA 
96296/202

4 
21.11.2024 RSA/269/2003 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17 6 M NAYAK 
96370/202

4 
21.11.2024 

ABLAPL/3282/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

18 6 T K BARIK 
96755/202

4 
22.11.2024 

WP(C)/41332/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

19 84 B BEHERA 
97127/202

4 
25.11.2024 

WP(C)/14213/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

20 12 K K NATH 
97310/202

4 
25.11.2024 RSA/68/2003 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

21 0 

JEEVAN 

JYOTI 

MOHANTY 

97375/202

4 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/23418/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

22 4 M BISWAL 
97457/202

4 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/20649/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

23 3 
BISWABHUSA

N MISHRA 

97748/202

4 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28351/202

1 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

24 3 B. BARIK 
97826/202

4 
27.11.2024 

WP(C)/26405/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

25 7 M NAYAK 97839/202 27.11.2024 CRLMC/731/2015 GENERA CRIMINA (Sea



4 L L MISC t 

No-

4) 

26 49 P K PAL 
97845/202

4 
27.11.2024 

WP(C)/13159/201

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

27 18 M NAYAK 
97968/202

4 
27.11.2024 

ABLAPL/4837/201

5 

GENERA

L 
BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

28 12 
P K 

MOHANTY 

97978/202

4 
27.11.2024 

WP(C)/41919/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

29 7 G SAHOO 
97986/202

4 
27.11.2024 RSA/260/2023 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

30 2 N BEHERA 
98014/202

4 
27.11.2024 OJC/621/1990 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

31 0 

DILLIP 

KUMAR 

NANDA 

98120/202

4 
27.11.2024 CRLMC/4318/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

32 5 

BRAJA 

KISHORE 

SAHOO 

98326/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/24030/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

33 5 G R PATRA 
98348/202

4 
28.11.2024 JCRLA/59/2015 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

34 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98370/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28459/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

35 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98371/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28409/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

36 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98372/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28384/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

37 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98375/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28378/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 



38 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98377/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28369/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

39 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98378/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28280/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

40 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98381/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28245/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

41 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98383/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/27839/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

42 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98385/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28295/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

43 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98388/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28290/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

44 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98391/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/27680/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

45 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98394/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28473/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

46 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

98400/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/27675/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

47 3 P K MISHRA 
98411/202

4 
28.11.2024 RSA/427/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

48 25 R K BASIK 
98459/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WP(C)/28756/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

49 13 A K SAHOO 
98505/202

4 
28.11.2024 CRLREV/273/2014 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

50 10 M R BARIK 
98557/202

4 
28.11.2024 

WPC(OAS)/50/201

8 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



6) 

51 28 
M R 

ROUTRAY 

98589/202

4 
28.11.2024 WP(C)/730/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

52 5 D. P. DAS 
98639/202

4 
28.11.2024 CMP/1282/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

53 2 P.K.DASH 
98642/202

4 
28.11.2024 CRLMC/1259/2018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

54 7 
S J 

PRADHAN 

98678/202

4 
29.11.2024 SA/398/2001 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

55 9 M R BARIK 
98746/202

4 
29.11.2024 RPFAM/162/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

56 2 N R PANDA 
98847/202

4 
29.11.2024 SA/334/2001 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

57 2 N R PANDA 
98854/202

4 
29.11.2024 SA/333/2001 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

58 8 S P BARIK 
98872/202

4 
29.11.2024 

WP(C)/22533/201

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

59 5 KSHITISH 
98980/202

4 
29.11.2024 

WP(C)/29344/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

60 5 KSHITISH 
98981/202

4 
29.11.2024 

WP(C)/29373/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

61 4 
A. K. 

SAHOO 

99025/202

4 
29.11.2024 

WP(C)/26807/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

62 3 
BIWAJIT 

DAS 

99035/202

4 
29.11.2024 SAO/6/2022 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

63 3 
A K 

SARANGI 

99134/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/29187/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 



No-

5) 

64 3 
M. M. 

NAYAK 

99144/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/27465/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

65 4 
M. R. 

ROUTRAY 

99147/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/28597/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

66 16 S.N.SHARMA 
99300/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/16843/201

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

67 4 B. MISHRA 
99348/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/28031/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

68 5 S. MISHRA 
99355/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/29395/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

69 7 
B. K. 

PARDHI 

99363/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/29436/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

70 5 
B. K. 

PARDHI 

99364/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/29394/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

71 5 
L. N. 

RAYATSINGH 

99366/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/29394/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

72 3 
S.K.MOHANT

Y 

99372/202

4 
30.11.2024 MATA/35/2021 C.O. 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

73 7 
S L 

PATNAIK 

99383/202

4 
30.11.2024 

WP(C)/36726/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

74 0 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

99389/202

4 
30.11.2024 

ABLAPL/12057/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

75 0 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

99390/202

4 
30.11.2024 

ABLAPL/12052/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

76 4 T K JENA 99450/202 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13046/20 C.O. 
 

(Sea



4 24 t 

No-

1) 

77 3 

ASHISH 

RANJAN 

SAMAL 

99452/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/12950/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

78 8 A K BISOI 
99475/202

4 
02.12.2024 CRLMC/3429/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

79 5 
BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

99490/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/14213/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

80 19 
B K 

PANIGRAHI 

99504/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/30151/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

81 3 
A. K. 

BEHERA 

99511/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/22679/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

82 3 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

99513/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/26724/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

83 3 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

99515/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/27528/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

84 4 A SAHOO 
99529/202

4 
02.12.2024 CRLREV/503/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

85 3 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

99542/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/28130/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

86 5 
N. C. 

SINHA 

99544/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/28496/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

87 8 

PRADIPTA 

KISOHRE 

MOHANTY 

99550/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/28904/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

88 6 J P KAR 
99555/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/17953/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 



89 3 J P KAR 
99557/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13254/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

90 4 C RANA 
99568/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/26945/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

91 3 P K PARIDA 
99585/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/39927/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

92 3 
M R 

ROUTRAY 

99587/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/27575/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

93 3 R R DAS 
99593/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29071/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

94 3 
M R 

ROUTRAY 

99596/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/28567/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

95 29 S R BARIK 
99600/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/26710/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

96 3 S S BISWAL 
99607/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/11151/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

97 4 
J K 

MOHANTY 

99616/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29686/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

98 4 
J K 

MOHANTY 

99619/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29734/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

99 4 T K JENA 
99628/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/26536/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

0 
5 

MOTILAL 

MISHRA 

99636/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/11482/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

1 
3 S C BISWAL 

99639/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/11904/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



1) 

10

2 
4 A. MOHANTY 

99681/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29766/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

3 
3 

J K 

MOHANTY 

99682/202

4 
02.12.2024 CONTC/3449/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

4 
3 B K PARDHI 

99683/202

4 
02.12.2024 CONTC/331/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

5 
4 A. MOHANTY 

99684/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29767/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

6 
4 A. MOHANTY 

99686/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29768/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

7 
4 A. MOHANTY 

99687/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29773/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

8 
4 

ATANU 

KUMAR DAS 

99690/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/27864/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

9 
4 

M. D. 

BISWAL 

99692/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/28321/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

0 
3 

H. K. 

MALLICK 

99701/202

4 
02.12.2024 

WP(C)/29480/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

1 
6 R.K.PANDA 

99715/202

4 
02.12.2024 CRLMC/3746/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

2 
4 

SURYAKANTA 

DASMOHAPAT

RA 

99716/202

4 
02.12.2024 CRLA/1208/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

3 
5 S MITRA 

99733/202

4 
02.12.2024 LAA/9/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

4 
5 M DAS 

99735/202

4 
02.12.2024 LAA/9/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

27) 

11

5 
5 M DAS 

99737/202

4 
02.12.2024 LAA/8/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

6 
5 S MITRA 

99739/202

4 
02.12.2024 LAA/8/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

7 
5 M K PANDA 

99740/202

4 
02.12.2024 LAA/31/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

8 
5 M BEHERA 

99741/202

4 
02.12.2024 LAA/31/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

9 
4 M MOHANTY 

99756/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13326/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

0 
5 BN SARANGI 

99761/202

4 
02.12.2024 

BLAPL/11062/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

1 
4 

A 

PATTANAIK 

99766/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13281/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

2 
4 

SAROJ 

RANJAN 

SUBUDHI 

99779/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/10142/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

3 
4 

BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 

99782/202

4 
02.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13298/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

4 
5 P.K.DASH 
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